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	Jan 23	 	Saturday	WSA Clinic – Race Comm	SMWYC Supporting			

Jan 31   	Sunday		Super Bowl Regatta		Dinghy										(Charity)	   				
	
	Feb 20/21	Sat/Sun	Midwinter Reg		 	PHRF/CR

Mar 12 	Saturday	Opening Day			SMWYC

Apr 03  	Sunday		Start Clinic		  	Keel

Apr 10	 	Sunday		Poker Paddle			SUP	

Apr 24  	Sunday		Barbecue Race #1		Cruiser

May 29	 	Sunday		Barbeque Race #2		Cruiser

	Jun 26  	Sunday		Barbeque Race #3		  Cruiser

Jul 24   	Sunday		Barbecue Race #4		  Cruiser 

Aug 14  	Sunday		SUP Event			  SUP  

Aug 21 	Sunday		Waynes Great Circle		  Cruiser
				Barbeque Race #5

Aug 27/28	 Sat/Sun	WOW				 SMWYC Supporting

Sept 03 	Saturday	Outlaw Regatta/w SlBYC	PHRF/CR/ORCA
					MdR to Seal Beach/MJ #1

Sept 14 	 Wednesday	After Sunset #1		PHRF/CR

Sept 16  	 Friday		Summer Splash Cat    	 	MultiHull

Sept 17	  	Sunday		Harbor Cleanup		SUP
		
Sept 21   	Wednesday	 After Sunset #2		PHRF/CR

Sept 25	   	Sunday		City of Hope			PHRF/CR

Oct  2	    	Sunday		Walk on Water		 SUP
(City of Hope)

Oct 8 	  	Saturday	Oktoberfest/MJ #2		  PHRF/OD/CR

